
2023 COVENANT ACADEMY VARSITY FOOTBALL 

updated 8/7/2023 

 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

(Fri) Aug. 18 New Creation Home 7:30 pm 

(Fri) Aug. 25 Crisp Academy Away 7:30 pm 

(Fri) Sept. 1 Peachtree Academy Away 7:30 pm 

(Fri) Sept. 8 *Windsor Academy 
Senior Night 

Home` 7:30 pm 

(Fri) Sept. 15 Vidalia Heritage Away 7:30 pm 

(Fri) Sept. 22 *Crisp Academy 
Homecoming 
 

Home 7:30 pm 

(Fri) Sept. 29 *John Hancock Away 7:30 pm 

(Thur) Oct. 5 *David Emanuel Home 7:30 pm 

(Fri) Oct. 14 Bye   

(Fri) Oct. 20 *Westwood 
 

Away 
 

7:30 pm 

(Fri) Oct. 27 CrossPointe Away 7:30 pm 

(Fri) Nov. 3 State Qtr. Finals TBD TBD 

(Fri) Nov. 10 State Semi Finals TBD TBD 

(Sat) Nov. 18 State Championship TBD TBD 


